Application for Certificate of Appropriateness

Pre-Application Date Received._
Prcliminary sitc visit request Hearing scheduled
Application

DESIGNATED PROPERTY:

Location of Property (include street address if available);_ 9 (7 Hn 5C+ Cire / e,
B A H’WI‘ 4’ 4 307ro

Tax Map ldentification: a'-[az.h-c d - M < Ca"‘/‘)l Subdivision

Name of Applicant: John and Bthm. lUﬂYmor& [and

Doing Business as (if applicable): /‘j #

Address of Applicant: G417 Sunsef Circle Dolfon LG8 307

ety
Phone: 706~ 313-6193  vemmic 0 b- MW -335¢ tome

Relationship of Applicant to Property (Lessee, owner): 0 WHR€Y

Architect:

Address: Phone;

Contractor: warren Ol »

Address: P 0Boy J—‘ﬂti’, D‘HDV\ ~ 2023 phone: 706 ¥L3-0¥3

Type of Building Proposed Work
- Singic Family ‘/Addition to existing structure Alteration to existing structure
Commercial Repair New Construction
Two Family Fence/Wall Landscaping
Garage Parking Sign/Advertising
Multi-Family Demolish/Move Other
Office Building

Is there an application relevant to this property and the subject modifications or
improvements pending or contemplated before the Board of Zoning Appeals, City
Planning Commission or City Council? If so, please specify: 0




Page two

Who will represent applicant before the Historic Preservation Commission:

Name:  Diane. Wes)morefamd

Title or relationship to applicant; s )0
Address: A1T_Svnset Cirele Datbn  prone. 704- 313~ 41¥3

General description of each modification or improvement:

We will be add-‘m}; on fo —the oyt end of the evihre hovse
Yot & a6 ot of 240 55 Y. We will be using “the

’ . . ' J
€Y 5'}!.11 ponaUancl sholers ot we have olredy (it relocefivy Fhem Gnd
adding’/s more on whe north 51de of ane wall, PAtvre /rclveed, /The addi™Hin

will be 5ime brick and hardie b.aarJ s-'o"'n;,. ncod'pm‘q'f_ .Igu'l'feo,ru‘F.'n) (;;:%'ﬂf.f.)
Why is work planned? 7® cwlar?p pfhen , move Iaundj room and

CYI'S'}!.") bathreom o cam’)[f. Fely o dote (4

What materials will be used? _Briek, hardie bdurd', archistectn( sh:’n) les

Wi der ?J‘Hf(j ) ’,)a{n‘} £on\'pfr,fb ecteryor gf house

How will the work be performed and what methods of application will be used?

~The ;-l\mv_-
Will the existing appearance be the same or different? _buF fo "g* Explain:

When is the work to begin?__/# 1d F6 br Vary

What is the anticipated completion date?_ Wedther dermithig 3 - 3 montly

{
Signature or owner (where applicable): h— M?ﬁ‘ J
Name: him‘b WesFmo refand

Print or type

Signature of applicant or agent:

Name:

Print or type
Mail completed application with supporting documentation to:
City of Dalton, Administration Dept. PO Box 1203, Dalton, GA 30722

. TOBE COMPLETED BY CITY STAFE:
Received bg K -V\“ H lﬁm.j Docket No. lQ’liﬂ— IA-ﬂ%(L

Date__|X-2—19 ’I‘axi;ypldentiﬁcation
Qualifies for Administrative Review: [] Yes B No




< »W - - ._V.H -

< 0T > = 9 =
A
£ Eﬂah OX.E aBpryay N |
I
v 1
| TR 1
A ooy Somig o) saado ! Ml
| 1
_ | 8X,9
| !
_ x_ " ADANIA
1
| § _ N
] A | 11
|
| a " Ml
| i
9T 0 IO X9
] 18 JIBSEA
i 1 v
| n 0 sIq NIAO N
| 10 EgliiTeligd 11
| |
_ 5 Hug J0LH00D Ml
| 4 0 ysBaL, AV
_ “"H b T = et Ay OYOIA
Vs 0
—e—-—-—-—--EHI B i —-— - —-—-—-—-— - — e i m===
L A A JNBI HOOq “ ,
Big=soTxgxg=mwoumrg ¥ | | |<=—2—] 1asem 100 Ajue A I 3a50]D)
) | ELARG—
a | 9 | ms
£9€ = £'1 X 0EE = [E30L, 8 _ i JIYSEAA |
sgr=gxg=Auweg o | _ A004] 7Y 4T JOMOTS
sgy=gxg=woogysers @ | |e—gm— e e e e e e s “ 8X .8
Aruo saourndds Japun sapnjam 0 _ 8X.9 O
PPIT=27X71 - Y MOANIM .
“bayg ap L, payuysy | < QT — > I .9 - P E——————— ) T ——— |V

SUOISUAWIP WOOIYSEA PUE “W00IY)eq ‘TN Sunsxa sspendisaq



Kim Witherow

L. " N ——
From: Diane <dedi09011974@gmail.com>

Sent: Monday, December 2, 2019 1:26 PM

To: Kim Witherow

Subject: Westmoreland project

Attachments: IMG_2022.jpg; ATTO0001.c

Kim, this is the picture of the entire east end of the house where the proposed addition will be, the roof line wiil be
exactly the same.



Fast end. of house




Kim Witherow

From: Diane <dedi09011974@gmail.com>
Sent: Monday, December 2, 2019 1:23 PM
To: Kim Witherow

Subject: Westmoreland project
Attachments: IMG_2023.jpg; ATTO0001.c

Kim, this is the view from the front of the east end of the house. tmagine going out 8 feet directly to your right straight
out with the same roof line and bricked front. The 8 feet will go almost to the grass area.



Front - pact end of hovse
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Kim Witherow

From: Diane <dedi09011974@gmail.com>
Sent: Monday, December 2, 2019 1:33 PM
To: Kim Witherow

Subject: Westmoreland project
Attachments: IMG_2026.jpg; ATTO0001.c

Kim, this is the back of the house where we would like to add the 3 36x24 windows which will be nearer the top of the
wall. We also will be replacing the hardie board to match the other, the existing is sheets and we will put planks.



Ra ek of house










[a‘o‘z Qe.? w{nJow o (:';m)" svde of house—
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JELD-WEN V-4500 Rectangle New Construction White Exterior Window {(Rough Openi... Page 1 of 6

% Thew alse matM Ckind of )the cvishing windos

WF bess ;
Daiton Lowe's Open till 9PM! v G “our svk‘:orch,m room FyRT beside rosm,

wWhindows on -e.\(l's""(nj Dack. north well

m We ave (ewwvy all windaws -Pn-u Hais room

-, + dd €3 3 Swaall w;nlo_u-u
5»;}1 k'«'fbj\m:so_':cu-"llm"— SoMe v\ﬂ-"*!__@__l__.,_!._'..;h‘i .

ltem # 407548 Modei # LOWOLVYFX3624

JELD-WEN V-4500 Rectangle | s1 27 50
. . ; Was $150.00

New Construction White  eAvE 15; . 1;04!2019
Exterior Window (Rough u
Opening: 36-in x 24-in; Actual: « Elegant, unadomed vinyl window that
35.5-in x 23.5-in) keeps the focus on views and natural
3 Ratings » Low-E 366 glass with argon provides
m 1 00 % Q@ more protection against heat gain by

; c i
*ﬁ* Rec?(msm e Org;:\mty * Fixed sash does not open, to maximize
47 Berage product View Now | views, natural light and energy
Common Size (W x H)

I 36-In X 24-In v

3 of Yhese 2!

g

D ]

Ships to Store  Delivery

FREE
o Ready for
© Ready for delivery:
pickup: Estimated an
Estimated by 122312019
12/23/2019

https://www.lowes.com/pd/JELD-WEN-V-4500-Rectangle-New-Construction-White-Exte... 12/2/2019



lis Inc Estimate

3ox 2463 DATE: August 26, 2019
m, GA 30722 INVOICE # 109
463-8083 FOR: House

fo: Diane Westmoreland

addition and remodeling existing kitchen and bedroom

trical

tbing

: {moving existing duct work and adding some)

strock and isulation

abor
pe ceilings-and-repaiitcelingsand walls———
iy e = -T’-"—l—'~ ;ﬁ‘m., - ,—-—-—w.ﬁﬂ 5 -
[- ¥ 1- 0
ars $ 2,300.00
I00f — —59:-260-00.
inside new remodeled areas $ /3,500.00
pster $ , 2,000.00 {SY 747
e,
ractor fee 15% 31 $ 12,000.00

ths “1of«) qa-, 02 ¢, 957
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